QUINCAILLERIE

QUINCAILLERIE DE
BATIMENT ET

I'IUBERT D'AMEUBLEMENT

AMIENS 03 22 70 01 30 |

hubert-quincaillerie.fr

PALIER D'ANGLE AX 24 BOIS

SIEGENIA

Référence

320100942200

320100942300

320100959200

320100959300

320100941800

320100941900

320100949000

320100949100

Axe

13

13

13

13

Poids maxi

100 kg

100 kg

150 kg

150 kg

100 kg

100 kg

150 kg

150 kg

Sens

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Siegenia

TBEV4001

TBEV4002

TBEV4051

TBEV4052

TBEV4011

TBEV4012

TBEV4061

TBEV4062

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit

PDF généré le 09/07/2025

Hubert Quincaillerie

Page 1/1


http://www.hubert-quincaillerie.fr/fenetre/francaise-ob/ferrures-ob-pvc-bois/palier-d-angle-ax-24-bois-p33580
http://www.tcpdf.org

