

PALIER D'ANGLE AX 24 BOIS

SIEGENIA



Référence	Axe	Poids maxi	Sens	Siegenia	Unité de vente
320100942200	13	100 kg	Droite	TBEV4001	L'unité
320100942300	13	100 kg	Gauche	TBEV4002	L'unité
320100959200	13	150 kg	Droite	TBEV4051	L'unité
320100959300	13	150 kg	Gauche	TBEV4052	L'unité
320100941800	9	100 kg	Droite	TBEV4011	L'unité
320100941900	9	100 kg	Gauche	TBEV4012	L'unité
320100949000	9	150 kg	Droite	TBEV4061	L'unité
320100949100	9	150 kg	Gauche	TBEV4062	L'unité